ADLER EUROPE GROUP

7#és# NDLER

Premium

Specification AD 7933

Mosquito Kille
To use the ceiling in the house, shop, restaurant, hotel
Easy to hang
The special UV lamp attracts and kills mosquitoes
Easy to empty container
Range: 20-30m2

Power: 4

Product availability
UNIT EAN code

CTNS EAN
CN code

code CTNS

UNIT Net weight kg

UNIT Gross weight kg

UNIT Size of the box WxDxH
CTN Gross weight kg

CTN dimensions WxDxH

PACKING:
PACKING:
PACKING
PACKING:
PACKING:

UNIT/CTN
UNIT/PALLET

: CTN/PALLET

CTN/LAYER
LAYERS/PALLET

0
5908256837652
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2.63

2.63
O0x0x0
7.89

19 x 28 x 54

3
144
48
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